
Authorized Reselling Company 
Name

Full Address Main Phone Contact Contact Email Website

FJ Roberts-AASG, Inc. 64 Industrial Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 978-777-6820 Jim Berrigan jimb@fjrobertsfloors.com www.fjrobertsfloors.com
Mathusek, Inc. 25 Iron Horse Road, Oakland, NJ 07436 201-405-0004 Dave Laube dave@mathusek.com www.mathusek.com
Miller Flooring 827 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 15 West Chester, PA 610-626-1000 Bill Miller bill@millerflooring.com www.millerflooring.com
GeoSurfaces 124 Midnight Lane, Mooresville, NC 28117 704-660-3000 Todd Penley t.penley@geosurfaces.com www.geosurfaces.com
SSE 569 Canal Street, New Smyrna, FL 32170 800-644-8875 Tracey Ward tward@sseteam.com www.sseteam.com
Sports Builders 4628 Crossroads Park Drive, Liverpool, NY 13088 800-344-2708 Greg Gebhardt greg@sportsbuilders.com www.sportsbuilders.com
Ram Enterprises 1519 East Ann St. Montgomery, AL 36107 334-834-6789 Mark Larimore Mark@ramfloors.com www.ramfloors.com
Performance Surfaces 821 W. Wilshire Blvd., Oklahoma City, OK 73116 405-463-0505 John Connors jconners@performancesurfaces.co www.performancesurfaces.co
Sport Surfaces Dist. 207 Calle Industrial, Bernalillo, NM 87004 505-243-2971 Robert Cohen rcohen@sport-surfaces.com www.sport-surfaces.com
Flooring Solutions of Nevada 4275 West Reno Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89118 702-399-9003 Bryan Price bryan@flooringsolutionsnv.com www.flooringsolutionsnv.com
RFS Sports 375 Columbia Memorial Pkwy, Kemah, TX 77565 (281) 334-6800 Michelle Music michelle@teamrfs.com www.teamrfs.com
Kiefer USA 2910 Falling Waters Blvd, Lindenhurst, IL 60046 847-245-8450 Brenda Garret Brenda@kieferusa.com www.kieferusa.com
Beresford Company 1829 10th Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119 206-284-6658 Ted Beresford tedb@chberesford.com www.chberesford.com
Club Resource Group 25520 S Schulte Ct, Tracy, CA 95377 209-836-4100 Kevin Miller kmiller@crg.us.com www.crg.us.com
Floor Solutions of Portland 2121 NW Front Ave, Portland, OR 97209 (503) 295-2070 Jason Beam jasonb@floorsol.com www.floorsol.com
Alaskan Industries PO Box 872113, Wasilla, AK 99687 1-800-541-7623 Scott Weber scott@akind.com www.akind.com
Co-Ha Industries 1726 Hau Street, Honolulu, HI 96819 (808) 848-0541 x Mark mark@co-ha.com www.asthawaii.com
Wall 2 Wall Sport 350 10th Avenue, 10th Floor, San Diego, CA 92101 619/550.7369 Elton Velarde elton@w2wsports.com w2wsport.com
Wall 2 Wall Commercial Flooring 240 West 36th Street, Ogden, UT 84405 801.621.2733 Brian Bisk brian@w2wcommercial.com w2wcommercial.com
Wall 2 Wall Commercial Flooring 3588 West 1820 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84104 801-578-0990 Brian Bisk brian@w2wcommercial.com w2wcommercial.com
Wall 2 Wall Commercial Flooring 10718 West Executive Drive, Boise, ID 83713 208.376.0136 Dennis dennis@w2wcommercial.com w2wcommercial.com
Wall 2 Wall Commercial Flooring 3160 North Yellowstone Highway, Idaho Falls, ID 208.523.5490 Jared Miller Jared@w2wcommercial.com w2wcommercial.com
Wall 2 Wall Commercial Flooring P.O. Box 4929, Pocatello, ID 83205-4929 208.232.4226 Dean Miller Dean@w2wcommercial.com w2wcommercial.com
UCS Spirit 511 Hoffman Rd, PO Box 657, Lincolnton, NC 28 704-732-9922 Kyle Wolfe kylew@ucsspirit.com www.ucsspirit.com

Canadian Dealers
Authorized Reselling Company 
Name

Full Address Main Phone Contact Contact Email Website

Gomma Distribution 8628, boul. Pie-IX, Montréal QC, H1Z 4G2 (514) 593-8828 Joanne Blouin jblouin@gomma.ca https://gomma.ca

Distribution Couvre Plancher Elite 2200 Leon Harmel , Bureau 1, Quebec QC, G1N 4L2 (418) 687-0545
Frederic 
Marier

frederic@sport.qc.ca
http://www.couvreplancherelit
e.

GYM-CON 93 Rawson Avenue, Barrie ON, L4N 6E5 (705) 728-2222 Nicole Mercer nmercer@gym-con.com http://gym-con.com

Erv Parent
791 Caldew St
Street Annacis Industrial, Delta BC, V3M 5S3 (604) 525-4142 Scott Rust slrust@ervparent.com https://www.ervparent.com

Pinnacle Agencies Ltd. 70 Wright Ave., Dartmouth  NS, B3B 1H3 (902) 468-6689 Marc Zinck mzinck@pinnacleagencies.ca http://pinnacleagencies.ca

RESELLERS LIST - SOURCEWELL Contract 031622-MIU

mailto:jimb@fjrobertsfloors.com
http://www.fjrobertsfloors.com/
mailto:dave@mathusek.com
http://www.mathusek.com/
mailto:bill@millerflooring.com
http://www.millerflooring.com/
mailto:t.penley@geosurfaces.com
http://www.geosurfaces.com/
mailto:tward@sseteam.com
http://www.sseteam.com/
mailto:greg@sportsbuilders.com
http://www.sportsbuilders.com/
mailto:Mark@ramfloors.com
http://www.ramfloors.com/
mailto:jconners@performancesurfaces.com
mailto:jconners@performancesurfaces.com
http://www.performancesurfaces.com/
http://www.performancesurfaces.com/
mailto:rcohen@sport-surfaces.com
http://www.sport-surfaces.com/
mailto:bryan@flooringsolutionsnv.com
http://www.flooringsolutionsnv.com/
https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-ab&ei=RsGiW9KSD8qczwKgzZrQBw&q=Rubber%2BFlooring%2Bsystems%2Bkemah%2Btx&oq=Rubber%2BFlooring%2Bsystems%2Bkemah%2Btx&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i22i30l3.2945.11716..11953...6.0..0.119.3140.36j2......0....1..gws-wiz.....6..0i71j35i39j0i131j0i67j0i131i20i264j0i20i264j0i10j0i131i67j0i20i263i264j0i20i263j0i22i10i30.kizVmBV5F7Q
mailto:michelle@teamrfs.com
http://www.teamrfs.com/
mailto:Brenda@kieferusa.com
http://www.kieferusa.com/
mailto:tedb@chberesford.com
http://www.chberesford.com/
mailto:kmiller@crg.us.com
http://www.crg.us.com/
https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-ab&ei=ccKiW_OQIs-fzwLV24aoCQ&q=floor%2Bsolutions%2Bllc%2Bportland&oq=floor%2Bsolu&gs_l=psy-ab.1.0.35i39j0i20i263j0l4j0i20i263j0l3.130795.132931..135679...1.0..0.100.871.10j1......0....1..gws-wiz.......0i71j0i131j0i67j0i20i264j0i131i67j0i131i20i264j0i20i263i264.wgyDWjttULM
mailto:jasonb@floorsol.com
http://www.floorsol.com/
mailto:scott@akind.com
http://www.akind.com/
mailto:mark@co-ha.com
http://www.asthawaii.com/
mailto:elton@w2wsports.com
mailto:brian@w2wcommercial.com
mailto:brian@w2wcommercial.com
mailto:dennis@w2wcommercial.com
mailto:Jared@w2wcommercial.com
mailto:Dean@w2wcommercial.com
mailto:kylew@ucsspirit.com
http://www.ucsspirit.com/
mailto:jblouin@gomma.ca
https://gomma.ca/
mailto:frederic@sport.qc.ca
http://www.couvreplancherelite.com/
http://www.couvreplancherelite.com/
http://www.couvreplancherelite.com/
mailto:nmercer@gym-con.com
http://gym-con.com/
mailto:slrust@ervparent.com
https://www.ervparent.com/
mailto:mzinck@pinnacleagencies.ca
http://pinnacleagencies.ca/

	Table 1

